
SEPTEMBER  30TH  – OCTOBER  1ST  2020  UBE  BAR  EXAM

REGISTER  ONLINE  AT  WWW .THELAWYERMAKERS .COM
TUITION  - $1 ,200 .00

 

1. Study Plan Overview/Orientation – MBE, MEE, MPT, Tue.,
August 4, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
2. MPT - Sat., August 8, 2020 (10 a.m. to 12 Noon)

3. Agency & Partnership - Tue., August 11, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
4. Constitutional Law - Sat., August 15, 2020 (10 a.m. to 12
Noon)

5. Contracts - Tue., August 18, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
6. Corporations - Sat., August 22, 2020 (10 a.m. to 12 Noon)

7. Criminal Law/Procedure - Tue., August 25, 2020 (7 to 9
p.m.)
8. Evidence - Sat., August 29, 2020 (10 a.m. to 12 Noon)

9. Family Law/Conflict of Laws (“COL”) – Tue., September 1,
2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
10. Fed. Civ. Pro./COL - Thur., September 3, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
11. Property - Sat., September 5, 2020 (10 a.m. to 12 Noon)

12. Secured Transactions - Tue., September 8, 2020 (7 to 9
p.m.)
13. Torts - Thur., September 10, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
14. Trusts - Sat., September 12, 2020 (10 to 12 Noon)

15. Wills/COL - Tue., September 15, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)
16. RECAP - Thur., September 17, 2020 (7 to 9 p.m.)

TUE., AUGUST 4, 2020 TO THUR., SEPTEMBER 17

AUGUST  2020

SEPTEMBER  2020

CONTACT  INFORMATION  
PROFESSOR  BARRETT
CELL:  (205) 436-1350

E-MAIL:INFO@THELAWYERMAKERS .COM


